BA
LL
FIN
ISH
NO
SEMillLine
Indexable endmill for high-precision
finishing

L
Lf L2
Fig. 1 Fig. 2
øD
s
L
Lf
øD
c
øD
s
α° RsRs
R
R R
Designation material øDc øDs ℓS Lf L L2 α° Air hole Fig Insert
EBFM08T12S100 Steel 8 12 80 20 100 10 9.5 with 2 ZF*M080...
EBFM08S08C100 Carbide 8 8 70 30 100 - - without 1 ZF*M080...
EBFM08S08C140 Carbide 8 8 75 65 140 - - without 1 ZF*M080...
EBFM10T12S100 Steel 10 12 75 25 100 15 5 with 2 ZF*M100...
EBFM10S10C140 Carbide 10 10 65 75 140 - - without 1 ZF*M100...
EBFM10S10C220 Carbide 10 10 80 140 220 - - without 1 ZF*M100...
EBFM12S12S110 Steel 12 12 80 30 110 - - with 1 ZF*M120...
EBFM12S12C160 Carbide 12 12 70 90 160 - - without 1 ZF*M120...
EBFM12S12C220 Carbide 12 12 70 150 220 - - without 1 ZF*M120...
EBFM16T20S130 Steel 16 20 80 50 130 15.5 1.5 with 2 ZF*M160...
EBFM16S16C160 Carbide 16 16 80 80 160 - - without 1 ZF*M160...
EBFM16S16C220 Carbide 16 16 70 150 220 - - without 1 ZF*M160...
EBFM20T25S180 Steel 20 25 100 80 180 24 2.5 with 2 ZF*M200...
EBFM20S20C220 Carbide 20 20 100 120 220 - - without 1 ZF*M200...
EBFM20S20C300 Carbide 20 20 80 220 300 - - without 1 ZF*M200...
EBFM25T32S200 Steel 25 32 100 100 200 32 1.5 with 2 ZF*M250...
EBFM25S25C220 Carbide 25 25 100 120 220 - - without 1 ZF*M250...
EBFM25S25C300 Carbide 25 25 80 220 300 - - without 1 ZF*M250...
EBFM30T32S220 Steel 30 32 120 100 220 35 0.5 with 2 ZF*M300...
EBFM30S32C250 Carbide 30 32 100 150 250 - - without 1 ZF*M300...
EBFM30S32C350 Carbide 30 32 100 250 350 - - without 1 ZF*M300...
EBFM32S32S250 Steel 32 32 150 100 250 - - with 1 ZF*M320...
EBFM32S32C300 Carbide 32 32 80 220 300 - - without 1 ZF*M320...
SPARE PARTS
Designation Clamping screw Torx bit Grip Wrench
EBFM08... TS 25F080A - - T-8D
EBFM10... TS 30F100A - - T-10D

A CC E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
øD
3
Lf
L6
TsC
øD
c
A
A
T
A - A cross section
R
R R
Designation øDc L6 Lf C T øD3 Ts Air hole Insert
HBFM10M06 10 34.5 20 5 7 9.7 M6 with ZF*M100...
HBFM12M06 12 37.5 23 5 7 11.5 M6 with ZF*M120...
HBFM12M08 12 40 23 8 10 13 M8 with ZF*M120...
HBFM16M08 16 47 30 8 10 13 M8 with ZF*M160...
HBFM20M10 20 49 30 10 15 19 M10 with ZF*M200...
HBFM25M12 25 57 35 10 17 24 M12 with ZF*M250...
HBFM30M16 30 66 43 12 22 29 M16 with ZF*M300...
HBFM32M16 32 66 43 12 22 29.5 M16 with ZF*M320...
Indexable endmi l ls  wi th TungFlex threaded adaptat ion for  h igh precis ion f in ish
MOUDULAR T YPE
α°
M
L
L1 Rs
øD
s
ød
Designation øDs L ℓS L1 ød M α° Shank type
SM06-L60C10 10 60 40 20 9.7 M6 0 Cylindrical
SM06-L105-C12 12 105 45 60 9.7 M6 1.2 Cylindrical
SM06-L125-C16 16 125 65 60 9.7 M6 3.3 Cylindrical
SM08-L73C16 16 73 48 25 13 M8 0 Cylindrical
SM08-L128-C16 16 128 48 80 13 M8 0.9 Cylindrical
SM08-L170-C20 20 170 103.2 66.8 13 M8 3.3 Cylindrical
SM10-L80-C20 20 80 50 30 18 M10 0 Cylindrical
SM10-L130-C20 20 130 50 80 18 M10 0.6 Cylindrical
SM10-L200-C25 25 200 142.8 57.2 19 M10 3.3 Cylindrical
SM12-L86-C25 25 86 56 30 21 M12 5.1 Cylindrical
SM12-L200-C32 32 200 122 78 21 M12 4.4 Cylindrical
SM16-L95-C32 32 95 60 35 29 M16 1.7 Cylindrical
SM16-L230-C32 32 230 180 50 29 M16 1.8 Cylindrical
Endmi l ls  -  modular  shank
SPARE PARTS
Designation Clamping screw Torx bit Grip Wrench
HBFM10... TS 30F100A - - T-10D

H Hard materials � �
Designation rε
Coating
A T
A
H
7
1
0
A
H
7
2
5
ZFBM080R00-MJ 4 • • 8 2.4
ZFBM100R00-MJ 5 • • 10 2.9
ZFBM120R00-MJ 6 • • 12 3.4
ZFBM160R00-MJ 8 • • 16 4.4
ZFBM200R00-MJ 10 • • 20 5.4
ZFBM250R00-MJ 12.5 • • 25 6.4
ZFBM300R00-MJ 15 • • 30 7.4
ZFBM320R00-MJ 16 • • 32 7.4
ZFRM120R05-MJ 0.5 • • 12 3.4
ZFRM120R10-MJ 1 • • 12 3.4
ZFRM160R05-MJ 0.5 • • 16 4.4
ZFRM160R10-MJ 1 • • 16 4.4
ZFRM160R15-MJ 1.5 • • 16 4.4
ZFRM200R10-MJ 1 • • 20 5.4
ZFRM200R15-MJ 1.5 • • 20 5.4
 : First choice
 : Second choice
•: Line-up
9